Powell Butte, OR

OBRA Eastside Fundraiser

Rim Rock Riders
Sat, July 6, 2024

PEE WEE RACE
Josie Kimball
Blakely Every
Haven Russell
Blakely Every
Josie Kimball
Shayla Schneider
Ellie Ellis

Mia McBeth-Clark
Marley Glennon
Sydney Chick

OPEN 5D - #1
Division |

Carla Bridges

Alyson Terry

Hadlee Beierle

Bobbi Aldrich
Deanna Nelson
Stephanie Culpepper

Division Il
Jackie Rhoden
Tamara Scroggs
Emry Vannice
Paisley Grant
Kimberly Olson
Peyton May
Rachel Brubaker
Jessica Gilbert

Division Il

Tina Howell
Cheyenne Westwood
Elisha Zellner
Sabrina Frolov

Lexi Van Der Velde
Megan Townsend
Jastyn Shilts

Ainsley Sauvageau

Mona

Easy Move Firewater
Cashn Jessi Checks
Flash Fling

Mayo

Phoebe

Duke

Penelope

Mario

Harley

Absolute Peppa

Six Frosted Freckles
Ima Blazin Amazing

A Keystone Fire RB

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

My Fannys Barr Broke

VQ Dirty Diana

Judges Streakinsteel "Steel"

RCA Sage Two Blue
Sonny At Five

Ima Special Kinda Cat
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Disco In Dallas 37
Cowboy Swagger

Peppys First Corona
Jess Rockin My Socks
Big Sky Vatti "Skylar"
Cuttys Liberty Bell
Cruisin Smoothie K3
For Some Jess
Shiners Flyin Cat
Famous Friday

17.467
17.791
17.823
17.979
18.150
20.208
21.145
23.183
34.578
39.601

15.972
16.176
16.332
16.341
16.414
16.451

16.558
16.569
16.699
16.763
16.783
16.801
16.856
16.967

16.974
17.036
17.054
17.061
17.077
17.119
17.134
17.163

$ 377.00
$ 226.00
$ 151.00

$ 319.00
$ 192.00
$ 128.00

$ 290.00
$ 174.00
$ 116.00



Natalia Frolov
Dani Grant
Autumn Mitchell
Angela Stevenson
Zarek McPherson
Brandy Groce
Gracie Borntrager
Alisa Helfrich

Division IV

Joy Mathews
Jaymie Leach
Carla Bridges
Sabrina Cooper
Stacey Vannice
Morgan McCombs
Zarek McPherson
Stacey Hardin
Tasha Johns
Bobbi Aldrich
Heather Greene
Shandie Johnson
Logan Harris

Division V

Marcie Stewart
Allie Marker

Emma Hathaway
Ryder Johns
Kristyn Kellogg
Marie Ellis

Ainsley Sauvageau
Hollee Kaseberg
Sheila Johnson-Carter
Michelle Simmelink
Morgan Young
Rylee Matney
Stephanie Kaseburg
Jayme Nelson
Kaytie Henricks
Janci Hannen
Gracie Borntrager
Paige Glennon
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Peyton Greene
Ruth Broadhurst

RCA Pretty LateFrost
CDs Duns N Roses

Hot French Guy
Enchanted Starlight

JD Firewater Gucci

Zee

Hippys Superfly

Heza Judge Cashanova

Wyoming Spring Fling
Shady

Kiss My Famous Lass
Levi

CK Hancocks Bear
Mystery

Aint Nothin But Go

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

TLS Feelin Foxy

Six Frosted Aspen
Chex Ladys King Jet
FC French Playboy
Colonel Jet Tucker

Command The Casino
Drinkin French Gin

TK Money N Diamonds
SR Miss Six War

MB Betty Blanton

BR Roman Star
Fergie Can Fly "Martini
Annie

Judges Cashin Oak
Reba

Creede

Golden Starlight
Coppers Last Fritz
Easy

My Pal Sully
GuyWithSpeedNClass
Shady Breeze

LJ

Renumeration

French Streakin Pistol
Colonel Jet Tucker
Rosies Queen "Rosie"

17.166
17.188
17.236
17.237
17.328
17.407
17.449
17.471

17.485
17.489
17.511
17.539
17.583
17.584
17.650
17.692
17.786
17.788
17.804
17.810
17.856

17.990
18.085
18.120
18.168
18.207
18.223
18.613
19.096
19.111
19.131
19.938
20.324
20.488
25.994
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$ 261.00
$ 157.00
$ 104.00

$ 203.00
$ 122.00
$ 81.00



Carla Hann

Carla Bridges
Cassandra Schrunk
Gracie Helfrich
Vickie Westwood
Liz Russell

Jessica Gilbert
Emma Chick

OPEN 5D -#2
Division |

Carla Bridges

Alyson Terry

Hadlee Beierle

Bobbi Aldrich
Deanna Nelson
Stephanie Culpepper

Division Il
Jackie Rhoden
Tamara Scroggs
Emry Vannice
Paisley Grant
Kimberly Olson
Peyton May
Rachel Brubaker
Jessica Gilbert

Division Il

Tina Howell
Cheyenne Westwood
Elisha Zellner
Sabrina Frolov
Lexi Van Der Velde
Megan Townsend
Jastyn Shilts
Ainsley Sauvageau
Natalia Frolov

Dani Grant
Autumn Mitchell
Angela Stevenson
Zarek McPherson
Brandy Groce
Gracie Borntrager
Alisa Helfrich
Division IV

Chicadee Dommand
Pepponita Taxi
Frenchmans Young Gun
Poco Dee Dynamint
EPH Streakin Orphan
Striking The Match

Myte Star Reflection
Harley

Absolute Peppa

Six Frosted Freckles
Ima Blazin Amazing

A Keystone Fire RB

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

My Fannys Barr Broke

VQ Dirty Diana

Judges Streakinsteel "Steel"

RCA Sage Two Blue
Sonny At Five

Ima Special Kinda Cat
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Disco In Dallas 37
Cowboy Swagger

Peppys First Corona
Jess Rockin My Socks
Big Sky Vatti "Skylar"
Cuttys Liberty Bell
Cruisin Smoothie K3
For Some Jess
Shiners Flyin Cat
Famous Friday

RCA Pretty LateFrost
CDs Duns N Roses
Hot French Guy
Enchanted Starlight
JD Firewater Gucci
Zee

Hippys Superfly

Heza Judge Cashanova

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

15.972
16.176
16.332
16.341
16.414
16.451

16.558
16.569
16.699
16.763
16.783
16.801
16.856
16.967

16.974
17.036
17.054
17.061
17.077
17.119
17.134
17.163
17.166
17.188
17.236
17.237
17.328
17.407
17.449
17.471

$ 356.00
$ 214.00
$ 142.00

$ 301.00
$ 181.00
$ 120.00

$ 274.00
$ 164.00
$ 109.00
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Joy Mathews
Carla Bridges
Stacey Vannice
Morgan McCombs
Zarek McPherson
Stacey Hardin
Tasha Johns
Bobbi Aldrich
Heather Greene
Shandie Johnson
Logan Harris

Division V

Marcie Stewart
Allie Marker

Emma Hathaway
Ryder Johns
Kristyn Kellogg
Marie Ellis

Ainsley Sauvageau
Hollee Kaseberg
Michelle Simmelink
Morgan Young
Rylee Matney
Stephanie Kaseburg
Jayme Nelson
Carla Bridges
Gracie Borntrager
Janci Hannen
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Gracie Helfrich

Liz Russell

Peyton Greene
Carla Hann

Paige Glennon
Cassandra Schrunk
Emma Chick
Vickie Westwood
Ruth Broadhurst

OBRA OPEN -#1
Carla Bridges
Jackie Rhoden
Rachel Brubaker
Jessica Gilbert

Wyoming Spring Fling
Kiss My Famous Lass
CK Hancocks Bear
Mystery

Aint Nothin But Go
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
TLS Feelin Foxy

Six Frosted Aspen
Chex Ladys King Jet
FC French Playboy
Colonel Jet Tucker

Command The Casino
Drinkin French Gin

TK Money N Diamonds
SR Miss Six War

MB Betty Blanton

BR Roman Star

Fergie Can Fly "Martini"
Annie

Reba

Creede

Golden Starlight
Coppers Last Fritz
Easy

Pepponita Taxi

Shady Breeze
GuyWithSpeedNClass
Renumeration

French Streakin Pistol
Poco Dee Dynamint
Striking The Match
Colonel Jet Tucker
Chicadee Dommand
LJ

Frenchmans Young Gun
Harley

EPH Streakin Orphan
Rosies Queen "Rosie"

Absolute Peppa
VQ Dirty Diana
Disco In Dallas 37
Cowboy Swagger

17.485
17.511
17.583
17.584
17.650
17.692
17.786
17.788
17.804
17.810
17.856

17.990
18.085
18.120
18.168
18.207
18.223
18.613
19.096
19.131
19.938
20.324
20.488
25.994
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

15.972
16.558
16.856
16.967

$ 246.00
$ 148.00

$

99.00

$ 192.00
$ 115.00

$

©hH P P P

77.00

89.60
67.20
44.80
22.40
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Megan Townsend
Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Groce
Janci Hannen
Shanna Schneider
Megan Townsend

OBRA OPEN - #2
Carla Bridges
Jackie Rhoden
Rachel Brubaker
Jessica Gilbert
Megan Townsend
Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Groce
Shanna Schneider
Megan Townsend

OBRA 3500 - #1
Emry Vannice
Kimberly Olson
Joy Mathews
Carla Hann

OBRA 3500 - #2
Emry Vannice
Kimberly Olson
Joy Mathews
Carla Hann

OBRA 1000 - #1
Peyton May

Dani Grant

Gracie Borntrager
Alisa Helfrich
Morgan McCombs
Shandie Johnson
Ainsley Sauvageau
Rylee Matney
Gracie Helfrich
Cassandra Schrunk

For Some Jess
Famous Friday

Zee
GuyWithSpeedNClass
French Streakin Pistol
Renumeration

Absolute Peppa

VQ Dirty Diana

Disco In Dallas 37
Cowboy Swagger

For Some Jess
Famous Friday

Zee

French Streakin Pistol
Renumeration

RCA Sage Two Blue
Ima Special Kinda Cat
Wyoming Spring Fling
Chicadee Dommand

RCA Sage Two Blue
Ima Special Kinda Cat
Wyoming Spring Fling
Chicadee Dommand

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
CDs Duns N Roses
Hippys Superfly

Heza Judge Cashanova
Mystery

FC French Playboy
Fergie Can Fly "Martini"
Golden Starlight

Poco Dee Dynamint

Frenchmans Young Gun

17.119

17.163

17.407
NT
NT
NT

15.972
16.558
16.856
16.967
17.119
17.163
17.407
NT
NT

16.699

16.783

17.485
NT

16.699

16.783

17.485
NT

16.801
17.188
17.449
17.471
17.584
17.810
18.613
20.324
NT
NT

$ 100.80

$
$
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60.48
40.32

53.76
35.84

53.76
35.84

89.60
67.20
44.80
2240
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OBRA 1000 - #2
Peyton May

Dani Grant

Gracie Borntrager
Alisa Helfrich
Morgan McCombs
Shandie Johnson
Ainsley Sauvageau
Rylee Matney
Gracie Helfrich
Cassandra Schrunk

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
CDs Duns N Roses
Hippys Superfly

Heza Judge Cashanova
Mystery

FC French Playboy
Fergie Can Fly "Martini"
Golden Starlight

Poco Dee Dynamint
Frenchmans Young Gun

16.801
17.188
17.449
17.471
17.584
17.810
18.613
20.324
NT
NT
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89.60
67.20
44.80
2240



